LODE MINING CLAIM

166717

The Unders	igned hereby ce Lode Mining Cla	tifies that he has im in the following	caused to be loc quarter section	ated the RMW* 1
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian
<u>sw</u>	*8	31 N	52E	M.O.M.
in Eureka		Nevada, on the 2		\ \
	ON STIT 1224 EN, NEV.	898ZZ	4N ST 17	CZEL
from the point of disc together with 500 general course of the	overy (monumer feet on each s lode or vein is f	direction and the of location), at wind ide of the monume rom the North	which the Notice nt of location a RLY to the	of Location was posted, nd center line of the Claim. The
<u>Location</u>		arkings		Description
No. 1: SW No. 2: NW No. 3: NE No. 4: SE No. 5: No. 6:	Cor	*3	2×2 V 2×2 V	DOD POST. JOOD POST. JOOD POST.
SCRERENG ME	MLTAG. (e.g	. metai tags, paint	on posts).	is marked as described above by ed in NRS 517.040.
Dated this	2\≥⊤day c	k .	19 97	_•
BY: (Agent	Itilial		RECO	CORDER'S STAMP 100K 307 PAGE 438 OFFICIAL RECORDS ROED AT THE REQUEST OF TANNON State 7 APR 21 PM 4: UT
Suggested Form - No Nevada-Lode Certif	evada Departme icate of Location	nt of Minerals n - NRS 517.050	M.N	REKA COUNTY NEVADA REBALEATI. RECORDER 9.50 LE NO. FEES 9.50 PAGE 4.38

166718

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONC!	ERN	Ν:
--------------------------	-----	----

The Under	signed hereby ce	rtifies that he has im in the followin	caused to be loc	ated the RMW 2
1/4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>
 SW	*8	31 N	52E	W.O.W.
in Eureka	County,	Nevada, on the	28 th day of -	FEB. , 19 97
\wedge	The name a	and mailing address	s of the locator i	s:
CAMAR	on Str	rzel, De	AN STIT	CZEL
CARL	EN, NEV.	89822		
The Claim is a	approximately <u> </u>	500 feet long a	and <u>600</u> feet	wide, such that \ 490 feet
is claimed in a Nog	covery (monumer	direction and nt of location), at ide of the monum	which the Notice	e of Location was posted, and center line of the Claim. T
				monument are as follows:
Location	<u>M</u>	arkings		Description
No. 1: 5\N	<u>Cor</u>	* 1		DOD POST
No. 2: NW No. 3: NE	Car	*2	2×2 V	loop Post
No. 4: <u>SE</u> No. 5:	/ <u></u>	R.* 4		NOOD POST.
No. 6:	=/ /		\ \ \	
As erected on SCREBING ME	the ground, each	ch side center or c . metal tags, pain	orner monument t on posts).	is marked as described above
The work of l	location consiste	d of making a clai	m map as provid	ed in NRS 517.040.
Dated this	<u>2\^{≤r} </u>	of APRTL	, 19 <u>97</u>	. 5
SIGNATURE OF LO	CATOR:		/* */* #***	* * * * * * *
	dil			CORDER'S STAMP BOOK 307 PAGE 439
BY: Compon	. Muke		* REC	OFFICIAL RECORDS
(Agen	, 0		*	7 APR 21 PM 4:07
\ . \			*	
\ \		/	M.)	REKA COUNTY NEVADA L REBALEATI, RECORDER ILE NO. FEE\$ 9.50
Suggested Form - N Nevada-Lode Certif	evada Departme licate of Locatio	nt of Minerals n - NRS 517.050	166718	
	_//			

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERI	ONCERN:	C	MAI	LL	WHOM	ALL	TO
----------------------------	---------	---	-----	----	------	-----	----

	<u> </u>
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian	
SW *8 31N 52E M.O.M.	
in Eureka County, Nevada, on the 28 day of Feb. 19	97.
The name and mailing address of the locator is:	
CAMRON STITZEL, DEAN STITZEL	
CARLEN, NEV. 898ZZ	. *
from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted,	ection
The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follow	s:
Location Markings Description	
No. 1: SW COR.* 1 2×2 WOOD POST. No. 2: NW COR.* 2 2×2 WOOD POST. No. 3: NE COR.* 3 2×2 WOOD POST. No. 4: SE COR.* 4 2×2 WOOD POST. No. 5:	
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described at SCREAL TAG. (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	bove by
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.	
Dated this 21st day of APRT1, 19 97	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR RECORDER'S STAMP	40 064
BY: (Agent) RECORDS RECORDS AT THE RECUEST (Agent) 97 APR 21 PM 4: 07	

Description

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MA	Y CONCERN:				11
The Unders	signed hereby ce Lode Mining Cla	rtifies that he has aim in the followin	caused to be loc g quarter section	sated the RMV	V# 4
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
<u>SW</u>	*8	3111	52E	W.0.W.	
in EUREKA	County	, Nevada, on the	28 Th day of _	FEB.	, 19 97.
_	The name	and mailing addres			\
CAMRO	N STET	ZEL, DEAN	STITZE	<u>- L</u>	-\
P.O. 12	124 11 NEV 8	19822			_\ .

The Claim is approximately feet long and feet wide, such that 1,490 is claimed in a direction and feet in a NORTHERLY direction the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, feet direction together with 500 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the North RLY to the SouthERLY direction.

The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:

Location	Markings
C I	1 2×2 Wood Post.
No. 1: SW	2 v2 1/200 Past
No. 2: \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	2x2 WOOD POST
No. 3: NE	CORTS 2x2 NOOD POST
No. 4: 5E	COR*4
No. 5:	
No. 6:	

As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by PTATALO METAL TAG. (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

The work of location consisted of making a size.	•
Dated this 21st day of APRIL 19	9 97.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR Comun Stude . * *	RECORDER'S STAMP
BY: (Agent)	BOOK 307 PAGE 441
(Agent)	97 APR 21 PM 4:07
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 9.50

Suggested Form - Nevada Depart Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 617 0506E 44

166721

	The Undersi	gned hereby cer	rtifies that he has	caused to be loc	ated the RMW#	<u>5_</u>
		oge mining ora		•	n(s): Meridian	
	1/4	Section	Township	Range		,
	SW	*8	<u>31 N</u>	<u> 52E</u>	<u>W.O.W.</u>	
in <u>Eur</u>	EKA	County,	Nevada, on the	28 th day of _	FEB.	, 19 97.
	~	The name a	nd mailing addres	s of the locator	is:	
. (ALARC	N STI	CZEL, DE	AN STI	CZEL	
-	P.O. 1	224	000		-	
-	('ARLI	IN, NEV.	89822			
is claimed from the p together w	in a North point of discourth 300 ourse of the	overy (monumer feet on each s lode or vein is f	nt of location), at ide of the monum from the North	which the Notice tent of location and tent of location and tent of the second s	wide, such that \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	ted, Claim. The _direction.
	Location	<u>M</u>	arkings		<u>Description</u>	
No. 1:	5\N	COR			OOD POST	
	<u>VIM</u>		*2		1000 POST	
	7 <u>F</u>		R. # 4		WOOD POST.	
No. 5:		7 —		/		'
No. 6:		+ /		1	is marked as describe	nd above by
< (RTP	LLIG MET	ALTAG. (e.g	r. metai tags, pair	it ou bosess.	is marked as describe	ed above by
Th	ne work of lo	ocation consiste	d of making a cla	im map as provid	led in NRS 517.040.	
Di	ated this	Z ≥T day	or APRTL	, 19 <u>৭ন</u>	The second second	
SIGNATU	RE OF LOC	ATOR COM	astite	R	ECORDER'S STAMP	* * * *
BY:				/	BOOK 307 PAGE	442
	(Agent)		*	ORDED AT THE REQUEST MACH STATE 97 APR 21 PM 4: 08	
Surgeste	d Form - Na	evada Departme	nt of Minerals	* M	UREKA COUNTY NEVADA N. REBALEATI. RECORDE FILE NO. FEES	2.50
Nevada-	Lode Certifi	cate of Location	on - NRSSILJO	1786144Z	166721	

LODE MINING CLAIM

166722

The Undersi	gned hereby ce ode Mining Cla	rtifies that he has im in the followin	caused to be loog quarter section	cated the <u>RMW</u> n(s):	
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
SW	*8	311	52E	W.0.W.	
in EUREKA		, Nevada, on the		\ \	, 19 97.
CALABO	_	and mailing addres	s of the locator	is: 	
<u>LAMRON</u> P.O. 12:	24				\
	1 NEV 8				\ .
from the point of discontinuous course of the	overy (monume feet on each: lode or vein is:	nt of location), at side of the monum	which the Notice of location of location of location of location of the second of the	and center line of the court of	oosted, ne Claim. The direction.
The number, lo	cation and mar	kings on each side	e center or corn	er monument are as	Tollows:
Location	<u> </u>	Markings	\	Description	•
No. 1: SW		R.* 2	2×2 2×2	WOOD POST	
No. 2: No. 3: NE	_ <u> </u>	R#4	2×2	WOOD POST	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
No. 4: <u>SE</u> No. 5:					
No. 6:	+ /		manuman	t is marked as descr	ribed above by
Same - 1/4 LA 274	., T-A./l-1. (€.)	g. metar tags, pan	if Oil blacel.	t is marked as descr	
The work of lo	ocation consist	ed of making a cla	im map as provi	ded in NRS 517.040	•
Dated this	2 ST day	of APREL	19 9	<u>_</u> .	· ·
SIGNATURE OF LOC	ATOR CAM	betite	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	* * * * * P
BY: (Agent			/	OFFICIAL RECORDS	GE #43 EBT 0E
(Agent			*	Common Shi	08
			*		ADA RDER EE\$ 9.50
Suggested Form - Ne Nevada-Lode Certif	evada Departm	ent of Minerals	07 PAGE 443	166722	<u> </u>

LODE MINING CLAIM

166723

Tì	ne Undersign Loc	ed hereby cert le Mining Clair	ifies that he has m in the following	caused to be loc g quarter section	eated the RMW*7
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian
4	<u>5ul</u>	*8	31 N	52E	M.D.M.
- · =		County	Nevada, on the	Z S THE day of Z	FB. , 19 97.
in Eure	ANARON	The name an	d mailing address	s of the locator i	\ \
(ARLEN	y NEV.	89822		
is claimed in from the poi together wit general cour	nt of discovery for the second	ery (monument eet on each sid le or vein is fro	of location), at the monument of the monument	which the Notice ent of location as	nd center line of the Claim. The
	ocation		rkings		Description
No. 1: S No. 2: No. 3: No. 4: S No. 5: No. 6:	W E E	Cor Cor Cor	*2 3	2×2 V 2×2 V 2×2	200 POST: 200 POST: 200 POST: 200 POST:
SCREBE	UG METAL	TAG. (e.g.	metal tags, paint	t on posts).	is marked as described above by ed in NRS 517.040.
Date		day of	k.	19 97	-* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
BY: Suggested I	(Agent) Form - Neva de Certifica	da Departmente of Location	of Minerals		BOOK 30 7 PAGE 44 4 RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF 27 APR 21 PM 4: 08 EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA M. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 9.50

LODE MINING CLAIM

166724

1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian
SW	*8	3/N	52E	W.O.W.
				
UREKA	County	, Nevada, on the 🚅	28 mday of	FEB., 199
-	Mho noma (and mailing address	s of the locator	is:
CAMR	_	ZEL, DEAN	STITZE	<u>-</u> L.
P.O. I				
(ARL)	EN NEV 8	9822		
	•			wide such that \ 490 fee
The Claim is	approximately 1	500 feet long a	and <u>Coo</u> feet	Midel agen enge I' I'm
aimed in a	MERLY	direction and	which the Notic	e of Location was posted.
ı the point of di	scovery (monume	int of location), at	ent of location a	and center line of the Claim.
ther with 300	feet on each	from the North	gly to the	OUTHERLY directi
eral course of the	le fode of Aeru is	white are such side	center or corne	er monument are as follows:
The number	, location and mai	rkings on each side	center or corre	er monument are as follows:
Location	N	Markings	\ /	Description
<u>Bocation</u>	^ -	# /	2×2	MOD POST
1: <u>SW</u>	مي	R. 1	7.2	WOOD POST.
2: <u>Nul</u>		RAS	2×2	WOOD POST
3: NE 4: SE	—— / - \	18.44	2+2	INDOD POST.
	—/ /			
			//	
5:	T/ /			The state of the s
5: 6:		sh side center or o	corner monumen	t is marked as described abov
5: 6:	on the ground, ea	ch side center or c	corner monumen it on posts).	t is marked as described abov
5: As erected	رe. المحادثات (e.	g. metai taga, pam	it ou bosov	
5:	رe. المحادثات (e.	g. metai taga, pam	it ou bosov	t is marked as described abov ded in NRS 517.040.
As erected OFFILE ME The work o	f location consist	ed of making a cla	it ou bosov	ded in NRS 517.040.
5: As erected	f location consist	g. metai taga, pam	im map as provi	ded in NRS 517.040.
As erected As erected The work o Dated this	f location consist	ed of making a cla	im map as provi	ded in NRS 517.040.
As erected As erected The work o	f location consist	ed of making a cla	im map as provi	ded in NRS 517.040.
As erected As erected One of the work of the work of the work of the control of	f location consist	ed of making a cla	im map as provi	ded in NRS 517.040. * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
As erected As erected The work o Dated this	f location consist ZIST day OCATOR	ed of making a cla	im map as provi	ded in NRS 517.040.
As erected As erected The work o Dated this	f location consist ZIST day OCATOR	ed of making a cla	im map as provi	ded in NRS 517.040. * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
As erected As erected The work o Dated this	f location consist ZIST day OCATOR	ed of making a cla	im map as provi	ded in NRS 517.040. L. LECORDER'S STAMP BOOK 307 PAGE 445 OFFICIAL RECORDS
As erected As erected One of the work of the work of the work of the control of	f location consist ZIST day OCATOR	ed of making a cla	im map as provi	ded in NRS 517.040. LECORDER'S STAMP BOOK 307 PAGE 445 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Camaon Stages 97 APR 21 PM 4: 08
As erected As erected FRANG ME The work o Dated this	f location consist ZIST day OCATOR	ed of making a cla	im map as provi	ded in NRS 517.040. L. LECORDER'S STAMP BOOK 307 PAGE 445 OFFICIAL RECORDS

LODE MINING CLAIM

166725

The U	Jndersigne Lode	ed hereby cert	ifies that he has n in the followin	caused to be lo	ocated the <u>RMV</u>	1 * q
1/4		Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
<u></u> ,	<u>-</u> <u>-</u>	*8	31 N	52E		
in EureKA			Nevada, on the		\ \	, 19 <u>97</u> .
			d mailing addres	and the second s	The state of the s	\
A	MRON	<u> </u>	ZEL, DE	AN STI	TZEL	\
	O. IZ	, NEV.	89822			_ \
from the point together with general course	North of discove 500 fe of the lod	ry (monument eet on each side e or vein is fr	of location, at the of the monumon the	which the Noti ent of location ERLY to the	t wide, such that \\ \times_OUTHERLY \text{ce of Location was} \text{and center line of t} \text{coutherly} \text{er monument are as}	posted, he Claim. The direction.
Loca	ation	Ma	rkings		Description	
No. 1: SW No. 2: NW No. 3: NE No. 4: SE No. 5: No. 6:		Cor	3	2×2 2×2 2×2	Jood Post Jood Post Wood Post Wood Post	
SCREBENG	METAL	TAG. (e.g.	metal tags, pair	it on posts).	nt is marked as desc	
The word to the signature of the signatu	his <u>21</u>	<u>≨</u> T day of	, l	, 19 97	ided in NRS 517.040 * * * * * * * RECORDER'S STAM	
BY:	(Agent)	1			OFFICIAL RECOR	PAGE 446 RDS WEST OF WEST OF 1: U8
Suggested For Nevada-Lode	m - Nevad Certificat	da Departmen e of Location	t of Minerals of NRS 1818	7 PAGE 4 4 6	EUREKA COUNTY N M.N. REBALEATI. RE FILE NO. 166725	evada Corder Fees 2 So

LODE MINING CLAIM

166726

DODE WINING COLL

TO ALL WHOM II MA	I CONCERN.			~ 14h	E
The Undersi	gned hereby cer ode Mining Clai	tifies that he has m in the followir	s caused to be loo ng quarter section	cated the <u>RMW</u> * n(s):	10
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
se,sw	*8	3111	52E	W.O.W.	
				. _ _A	÷
in EUREKA	County,	Nevada, on the _	19 day of	APRIL	_, 19 <u>97</u> .
\circ	The name as	nd mailing addre	ss of the locator	is:	
CAMRO	N STITE	EL, DEAN	STITZE		
CARLE	4 NEV 8	9822			\
The Claim is a	pproximately <u>\</u>	feet long	and <u>Coo</u> feet	wide, such that 1,40	feet direction
is claimed in a tout	HEKLY	_direction and _	which the Notic	of Location was no	sted.
together with 300	feet on each si lode or vein is fi	rom the North	-RLY to the	DUTHERLY	direction.
The number, le	ocation and marl	kings on each sid	e center or corn	er monument are as f	ollows:
Location	M	arkings		Description	
No. 1: SW	_ <u>Co</u>	2.# 1	2×2	WOOD POST.	
No. 2: NA No. 3: NE	Cal	2,*2	2×2	WOOD POST	
No. 4: 5E No. 5:		541	747	WOOD POST.	
No. 6:	7 /		\ <u> </u>		<u> </u>
As erected on Service MET	the ground, each	h side center or . metal tags, pai	corner monumen nt on posts).	t is marked as descri	bed above by
The work of l	ocation consiste	d of making a cl	aim map as provi	ded in NRS 517.040.	
	Z st day	λ -	19 9		· ·
SIGNATURE OF LO	CATOR	Still	X • /• • • ·	* * * * * * * * * * RECORDER'S STAMP	. * . * * *
/ /				800K - 30 7	PAGE447
BY: (Agen	t)		*	RECORDED AT THE BE	RDS OURST OF
\ \			*	97 APR 21 PM	4:08
\ \		7	*	EUREKA COUNTY	
Suggested Form - N	evada Departme	nt of Minerals	*	FILE NO.	FEES 9.50
Nevada-Lode Certif	icate of Pocatio	"" - BOOK 3.07"	PAGE 447	166726	

166727

TO A	LL I	MOHW	IT	MAY	CON	CERN:
------	------	------	----	-----	-----	-------

TO ALL WHOM IT	MAY CONCERN:			
The Unde	ersigned hereby cer Lode Mining Clai	tifies that he has m in the followin	caused to be loo g quarter section	cated the RMW*11
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian
SE	<u>*8</u>	31 N	52E	M.O.M.
in Eureka	County,	Nevada, on the	\amplite day of	APREL , 1997.
\wedge	The name ar	nd mailing addres	s of the locator	is:
CAN	RON STIT	TZEL, DE	AN STI	TZEL
()	LEN NEV.	89822		
	•		(wide such that \ 40 feet
The Claim is claimed in a	s approximately <u>J.</u> ORTHERLY	_direction and _	feet in a	wide, such that 490 feet
from the point of d	liscovery (monumen	t of location), at	ent of location a	and center line of the Claim. The
general course of t	he lode or vein is it	com rue Mokin	EKET to the	DOLLER CI
The number	, location and mark	cings on each side	s center or come	er monument are as follows:
<u>Locatio</u>		arkings		<u>Description</u>
No. 1: 514	COR			JOOD POST
No. 2: NW No. 3: NE	COR	*3	2×2 \	NOOD POST.
No. 4: 5 = No. 5:	<u> Cor</u>	3,44		WOOD POST.
No. 6:	=/		1	
SCRERENG N	ETAL TAG. (e.g.	. metal tags, pair	it on posts).	t is marked as described above by
The work o	of location consisted	d of making a cla	im map as provid	ded in NRS 517.040.
Dated this	21st day o	of APRTL	, 19 97	 • ,
SIGNATURE OF I	OCATOR	State m	/• /	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
		0	+ R	BOOK 307 PAGE 448
BY:				OFFICIAL RECORDS
(Ag	rent)		*	97 APR 21 PM 4: 08
			*	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FEES 9.50
Suggested Form -	Nevada Departmentificate of Location	nt of Minerals	3 9 7 PAGE 4 4	FILE NU.
MeAsta - rode Cel	tificate of bocation			166727

166728

TO	ALL	WHOM	IT	MAY	CONCERN:
----	-----	------	----	-----	----------

The Und	ersigned hereby cer Lode Mining Cla	tifies that he has im in the followin	caused to be loc g quarter section	eated the <u>RMW[±]</u> n(s):	12
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
<u>SE</u>	*8	3111	52E	W.D.W.	,
				. ———	
n <u>Eureka</u>	County,	Nevada, on the	19th day of _	APRIL	, 19 97.
	The name a	nd mailing addres	s of the locator	is:	
100	RON STETS	ZEL, DEAN	STITZE	<u>-L.</u>	
P.O.	122 H			\\	
(40)	EN, NEV. 8	9822			
The Claim	is approximately \	500 feet long	and <u>Coo</u> feet	wide, such that 1,40	feet direction
s claimed in a	LITHERLY	direction and	which the Motio	of Location was no	sted.
rom the point of c	liscovery (monume			e of Location was pound center line of the	Claim. The
ogether with 30	feet on each s the lode or vein is f	rom the North	RLY to the	OUTHERLY	direction.
general course of	. leastin and mar	kings on each side	center or corne	er monument are as f	ollows:
The number	r, location and mar	Kings on oden over	/	1	
Locatio	n <u>M</u>	larkings	\ /	Description	•
C. 1		, #\ · \	2×2	WOOD POST	
No. 1: 5W		R#2	2×2	WOOD POST.	
No. 2: <u> </u> No. 3:		R.* 3	2×2	MOOD POST	
No. 4: 5E	/	6#4	242	14000 POST.	
No. 5:			\ \-	_	., .
No. 6:	/ /		//	1	
As anostes	on the ground, eac	ch side center or	corner monumen	t is marked as descri	bed above by
<u> </u>	┱ ╌ ┪╢╌┱╼┷╠╖⋰(@ͱϼ	z. metai tags, pan	if Oil boarave	-	
The work	of location consists	ed of making a cla	im map as provi	ded in NRS 517.040.	•
The work	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	N.		na water was a training	
Dated this	21 ST day	of HPRXL	19 <u>9</u>]	•	•
	2 7//	· mc title	V		* * *
SIGNATURE OF	LOCATOR	MICHARINA	*/ R	ECORDER'S STAMP	dda
				DEFICIAL RECORDS	447
BY:			" RE	CORDED AT THE REQUES	r of
	gent)		* "	amon sour	
	^		*	97 APR 21 PM 4:0	7
\	` `		* . 1	EUREKA COUNTY NEVA	DA
\	/	7	* *	N. REBALEATI. RECOR	\$ 4.50
/ /	/	/	*	FILE NO.	
Suggested Form	- Nevada Departm	ent of Minerals	o Thereet. I. O	166728	-1
Nevada-Lode Ce	rtificate of Location	on - NRS 5 KNUMS	U T TABLE 4 4 3		

LODE MINING CLAIM

166729

The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the RMW 13 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s):	5
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian	
SE *8 31N 52E M.D.M.	
in Eureka County, Nevada, on the 19th day of April , 1	.9 <u>97</u> .
The name and mailing address of the locator is: AMRON STITZEL DEAN STITZEL	
(2.0. 12Z4	
CARLEN, NEV. 898ZZ	
from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted together with 500 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Clargeneral course of the lode or vein is from the Northerly to the	i, im. The irection.
The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follo	ws: 💙
Location Markings Description	
No. 1: SN COR! 2×2 WOOD POST: No. 2: NW COR.*Z 2×2 WOOD POST:	
No. 3: NE CORES 2×2 WOOD POST.	
No. 4: SE COR* 4 2×2 WOOD POST. No. 5:	
No. 6:	
As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described SCRIBING METALTAG. (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	above by
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.	
Dated this 2\square day of APRT 1997.	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: RECORDER'S STAMP	* * *
BY: (Agent) BOOK 307 PAGE OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REPUES OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REPUES 97 APR 21 PM 4: 0	ge/
# EUREKA COUNTY NEVA M.N. REBALEATI. RECOR! FILE NO. FEE	
Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Mirerals 7 PAGE 450 Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRES 1.057 PAGE 450 166729	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

LODE MINING CLAIM

166730

The Undersig	gned hereby ce	rtifies that he has im in the followin	caused to be loc g quarter section	ated the RMW#14
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian
<u></u> _ <u>SE</u>	*8	3111	52E	W.D.W.
in Eureka	County	Nevada, on the	day of _	APREL , 1997.
	The name a	and mailing addres	s of the locator i	is:
CAMRON		zel, Dean		
P.O. 12:	2 H 2 8	9822		
	•		and C m feet	wide, such that 1,490 feet
is claimed in a	HERLY	direction and	Tool In a	o of Location was posted.
together with 300	reet on each : lode or vein is :	from the North	RLY to the	OUTHERLY direction.
The number, lo	cation and mai	kings on each side	e center or corne	r monument are as follows:
Location	<u> </u>	Markings		Description
No. 1: SW		e* \	2×2 2×2	WOOD POST
No. 2: 1141 No. 3: NE	مى –	R#4	2×2 2×2	WOOD POST
No. 4: <u>SE</u> No. 5: No. 6:	7 7		/	
	the ground, ea	ch side center or	corner monumen	t is marked as described above by
	رو، راکی د تا ن	g. metar tago, pan	it on boston	ded in NRS 517.040.
Dated this	\ \ \	of APREL	19 97	<u> </u>
SIGNATURE OF LOC		the me	1 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	ECORDER'S STAMP
/ /			/	BOOK 307 PAGE 451
BY:(Agent	:)		*	RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
(\			*	97 APR 21' PH 4: 09
			*	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 9 50
Suggested Form - No Nevada-Lode Certif	evada Departm icate of Locati	ent of Minerals on - NRS 517.050	07 PAGE 451	
Meada-mode ocitit				166730

166731

166731

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL	WHOM IT MA The Undersi I	gned hereby cer	tifies that he has	caused to be loca g quarter section	ated the RMW [±] 19 (s):
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian
	wa	*8	31 N	52E	W.O.M.
in <u>Eu</u>	REKA		Nevada, on the		\ \
	CAMPE		nd mailing address		- <u>7</u> -
	CARL	NEV.	89822		
together general	r with 300 course of the	feet on each si lode or vein is fu cation and mark	rom the Morth	ERLY to the S	of Location was posted, and center line of the Claim. The DUTAFRLY direction. monument are as follows: Description
No. 1: No. 2: No. 3: No. 4: No. 5:	SW NW NE SE		* 2 * 3 * 4	2×2 W	000 POST. 1000 POST. 1000 POST.
No. 6:	ERTUG MET	AL TAG. (e.g.	. metal tags, pain	t on posts).	is marked as described above by
	Dated this	day o	, k	19 97	
BY:	(Agent			RE	BOOK TO PAGE 452 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
	7.160116	L	1.1	*	97 APR 21 PM 4: 09

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS664307 PAGE 452

166732

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY COM	ICERN:
------------------------	---------------

IO ALL WHOM IT MA			savend to be less	ated the RANA #20
The Unders	iigned hereby cer Lode Mining Clai	tifies that he has m in the following	g quarter section	ated the RMW#20
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian
LW	*8	311	52E	W.O.W.
		<u> </u>		1007
in Eureka	County,	Nevada, on the	day of _	FEB. 1997.
	The name a	nd mailing addres	s of the locator i	s: \ \
CAMRO	N STETE	EL, DEAN	STITZE	<u>:L·</u>
P.O. 12	N, NEV. 8	9822		
			and C Example 1	wide, such that \ 490 feet
is claimed in a touc	THEKLY	_ direction und _	which the Motic	MORTHERLY direction
				e of Location was posted, nd center line of the Claim. The direction.
general course of the	e lode or vein is i	tour the TOOK CHE	<u> </u>	r monument are as follows:
		arkings		Description
Location		o # \	2×2	Wood Post
No. 2: NW	<u> </u>	R*2	2×2 2×2	WOOD POST
No. 4: No. 4:		124.5	2+2	MODO POST.
No. 5: No. 6:	$\dashv \angle$		/	
As erected o	n the ground, each	ch side center or c :. metal tags, pair	corner monument it on posts).	is marked as described above by
SCREENG MET	location consiste	d of making a cla	im map as provid	ded in NRS 517.040.
Dated this	2 ST day	N	, 19 <u>97</u>	•
SIGNATURE OF LO	CATOR	on titled	/. /	ECORDER'S STAMPAGE 4/57
		0		OFFICIAL RECORDS
BY:(Ager	nt)		•	RECORDED AT THE REMYS OF
	_		*	EUREKA COUNTY NEYADA
\ \)	**	M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 250
Suggested Form - N	Nevada Departme	nt of Minerals	* 2:0:7: Dage 1: E 2	•
Novada-Lode Certi	ficate of Location	n - NRS 51 2000	July mort 1 2	TOOLOG

LODE MINING CLAIM

166733

า	The Undersign	ned hereby cert	ifies that he has o	caused to be loca quarter section(ted the RMW [±] 21
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian
_	ww.	*8	31 N	_52E_	W.O.M.
-					
in <u>Eur</u>	EKA	County, N	levada, on the	Zant day of 3	EB , 19 97.
	`		_	of the locator is:	
7	AMRON	y Stit	ZEL, DE	TITE M	ZEL
	CARLE	N, NEV.	89822		
is claimed if from the potogether wingeneral cou	in a North bint of discoving the SOO was the lo	YERLY very (monument feet on each sid de or vein is fro	of location), at very contraction and of location, at very contraction and of the monume of the location and	which the Notice nt of location and RLY to the	of Location was posted, I center line of the Claim. The
	Location		kings		Description
No. 1: _	NW _	Cor.	12		00 POST:
No. 4:	VE SE	Cort			1000 Post
No. 5:		/			
SCREEN	ING META	(e.g. 1	metal tags, paint	on posts).	s marked as described above by
The	work of loc	·	,	1 1	d in NRS 517.040.
	ted this <u>L</u>	day of	HPRTI	19 97	
/-/	RE OF LOCA	TOR: Cambridge	router	REC	CORDER'S STAMP PAGE 454 BOOK JOY RECORDS OFFICIAL RECORDS
BY:	(Agent)			* / /	97 APR 21 PM 4: 10
//)	*	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 2 50
Suggested Nevada-L	Form - Neve ode Certifica	ada Department ate of Location	of Minerals 07	PAGE 454	166733

LODE MINING CLAIM

166734

The Under	signed hereby cer	tifies that he has im in the following	caused to be loc g quarter section	ated the RMW [#] 22
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian
<u>ww</u>	*8	311	52E	W.D.W.
	County	Nevada, on the	day of	FEB, 1997.
in <u>Eureka</u>				\ \
	The name a	nd mailing addres	s of the locator	is: \ \ \ -1 .
LAMR	ON STETS	ZEL, DEAN		
P.O. 13	EN. NEV. 8	9822		
	•		and C Foo feet	wide, such that \. 490 feet
The Claim is is claimed in a	approximately L	direction and	feet in a	wide, such that 1,490 feet Northerly direction
from the point of di	scovery (monume	nt of location), at	which the Notice	and center line of the Claim. The
wanted animed of th	ie loge or veill is i	TOTH THE LOOK ZEE		
The number,	location and mar	kings on each side	e center or corne	er monument are as follows:
Location	<u>.</u>	larkings	\ /	Description
c. 1	()	e#1	2×2	MOOD POST.
No. 1: 5W No. 2: 1W	Co	R* 2	2 x2	WOOD POST
No. 3: NE		R#4	2.42	WOOD POST.
No. 4: No. 5:	<u> </u>	R. T		
No. 6:	\dashv $/=$			
As erected	on the ground, ear	ch side center or o	corner monumen nt on posts).	t is marked as described above by
The work of	f location consiste	ed of making a cla	im map as provi	ded in NRS 517.040.
	/ /	of APREL	19 97	<u></u> .
Dated this			<i>7</i> 7 7	
SIGNATURE OF L	OCATOR	211	N H	ECORDER'S STAMP
/ ./			/*	OFFICTAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
BY:(Age	ent)		*	Comson Stiles
\			*	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA
\ \)	*	M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 2. SO
Suggested Form -	Nevada Departm	ent of Minerals	*	166734
Nevada-Lode Cer	tificate of Locati	on - NRS 5 BOOK 9	107 PAGE 455	

LODE MINING CLAIM

166735

The U	Jndersigned hereby	certifies that he has Claim in the followin	s caused to be loc	ated the RMW	1=23
1/4	Lode Milling	Township	Range	Meridian	
<u> </u>		31 N	52E	M.O.M.	
in Eureka	Cour	nty, Nevada, on the	day of	FEB.	, 19 <u>97</u> .
LARENT	<u> </u>	e and mailing addres		\ \	
CA		ITZEL, DE		CZEL	.\
(2)	O. 1224 ARLEN NEI	1. 89822			\
	,	1,500 feet long	and GOO feet	wide, such that\ L	190 feet
is claimed in a	MORTHERLY	direction and	which the Notice	of Location was t	posted.
A A b - w with	TOO foot on ood	ch side of the monum is from the North	ent of location a	na center line of ti	ne Claim. Thedirection.
The num	nber, location and n	narkings on each side	cențer or corne	r monument are as	follows:
Loca	ition	Markings		Description	
No. 1: 5\A	<u> </u>	OR. 1		poo Post	
No. 2: NW	<u> </u>	0 R = 3		Jood Post	
No. 3: No. 4: SE		OR. + 4		NOOD POST.	
No. 5:			/		
No. 6:	_//			is marked as descr	thed shove by
SCREBENG	METAL TAG.	each side center or c e.g. metal tags, pain	it on posts).	~	
The wor	rk of location consi	sted of making a cla	im map as provid	ed in NKS 517.040	•
Dated t	his 2^{\sum}	ay of APRTI	19 97	- / Min	
SIGNATURE O	F LOCATOR:	mondalize	* RI	CORDER'S STAM	P PAGE 456
BY:				OFFICIAL RE	CORDS REQUEST OF,
	(Agent)	<u></u>	*	97 APR 21 P	Stiller Huito
			*	EUREKA COUNT M.N. REBALEATI	.KEUUNUEN
/ /		/ /	*	FILE NO.	res 4,50
Suggested For Nevada-Lode	m - Nevada Depart Certificate of Loca	ment of Minerals (tion - NRS 517.050	30.7 PAGE 456	16673	5

166736

TO ALL WHOM IT MA	AY CONCERN:			- 1st-	. 1
The Under	signed hereby ce Lode Mining Cla	rtifies that he has im in the following	caused to be loog quarter section	tated the $RMW^{\pm}Z$	4
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
wa	*8	3111	52E	W.D.W.	·
in <u>Eureka</u>	County	Nevada, on the	day of J	EB. 1	19 97.
CAMPRO		and mailing addres		is:	
P.O. 12	224	·			
	N, NEV. 8		_	/	•
from the point of dis together with 300	covery (monume) feet on each selode or vein is	nt of location), at side of the monum	which the Notice ent of location of the RLY to the	and center line of the Cl	d, aim. The lirection.
Location	W	<u>larkings</u>		Description	
No. 1: SW	<u>C</u> o	e* \	2×2	WOOD POST	
No. 2: <u> \ </u>	Co	R# 2 R# 3	2×2	WOOD POST	
No. 4: <u>SE</u> No. 5:	$=/$ $\stackrel{\mathcal{L}}{=}$	R#4	\ <u></u>		
No. 6:	en the ground ee	ch side center or	corner monumen	t is marked as described	above by
£ , ~ , / . L / I'	-41 - (e.)	g. metai tags, paii	it ou boarss		
The work of	\ \	N N	1 1 .	ded in NRS 517.040.	
Dated this		of HPRE	19 9		* * *
SIGNATURE OF LO	OCATOR:			BOOK 30 7 PAGE 4	657
BY:(Age	nt)		*	97 APR 21 PM 4: 10	
			*	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDE FILE NO. FEES	B 50
Suggested Form - Nevada-Lode Cert	Nevada Departm ificate of Locati	ent of Minerals on - 11 11 35 17 10 14	GE 4457	166736	

TO ALL	WHOM	IT MAY	CONCERN:
--------	------	--------	----------

The Unders	signed hereby cer Lode Mining Clai	tifies that he has m in the followin	caused to be log g quarter sectio	cated the RMW 25
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian
WH	*8	31 N	52E	M.D.M.
in Eureka		Nevada, on the	_ •	\ \
CAME	ON STIT	nd mailing addres		is:
CARL	EN NEV.	89822		
is claimed in a Nog from the point of distogether with 300 general course of the The number, I	covery (monumen) feet on each si lode or vein is from the location and mark	t of location), at de of the monum om the North	which the Noticent of location of the Section of th	and center line of the Claim. The
Location		arkings	2,2	. /
No. 1: 5\N No. 2: NW	<u>Cor</u>			JOOD POST
No. 2: NW No. 3: NE	Car	<u>*3</u>	2×2 \	wood Post.
No. 4: 5E	/ <u>Co</u> f	12×11	2×2	WOOD POST
No. 5:	-/			
As erected or	TALTAG. (e.g.	metai tags, pain	it off bosts).	t is marked as described above by ded in NRS 517.040.
Dated this	21st day o	k .	19 97	
BY: (Agen			R	RECORDER'S STAMP BOOK 30 PAGE 458 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF OTAL PAGE 458 97 APR 21 PM 4: 10
Suggested Form - N Nevada-Lode Certi	evada Departmen	nt of Minerals	* * * * *AGP4.5.8	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 9.50 166737
Meadra Tone Oet (1)				

LODE MINING CLAIM

166738

The Unders	signed hereby ce	rtifies that he has lim in the following	caused to be loc	eated the RMW#26
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian
MM THE	*8	3111	52E	W.0.W.
in Eureka	County	, Nevada, on the	day of _	MARCH , 1997.
	The name	and mailing addres	s of the locator	is:
CAMRO	N STET	ZEL, DEAN	STITZE	<u>-L.</u>
P.O. 12 CARLE	N NEV 8	19822		
The Claim is is claimed in a	approximately <u>t</u>	feet long a direction and	and <u>Coo</u> feet	wide, such that 1, 490 feet Northerly direction
from the point of dis together with 500	covery (monume feet on each lode or vein is	from the North	RLY to the	e of Location was posted, and center line of the Claim. The direction.
The number,	location and ma	rkings on each side	center or corne	er monument are as follows: Description
Location	^ -	Markings	2×2	Wood Post
No. 1: SW No. 2: NW	C	R. 2	2×2	WOOD POST.
No. 3: NE No. 4: SE		18.75 18.74	2×2	1/000 POST.
No. 5: No. 6:	\dashv		/	<u> </u>
As erected o	on the ground, ea	ch side center or og. metal tags, pair	corner monumen	t is marked as described above by
SCREENG ME	location consist	ed of making a cla	im map as provi	ded in NRS 517.040.
Dated this	<u> </u>	or APRIL	19 97	
SIGNATURE OF LO	CATOR	Continue	/ */ R	ECORDER'S STAMP
BY:				OFFICIAL RECORDS CORDED AT THE REDUEST OF
(Age	nt)		*	97 APR 21 PH 4: 10
			* H	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA I.N. REBALEATI. RECORDED FILE NO. FEES 7.50
Suggested Form - 1 Nevada-Lode Cert	Nevada Departm ificate of Locati	ent of Minerals AUDKIR 71 PACE	159 16	66738

LODE MINING CLAIM

166739

The Undersi	gned hereby cer Lode Mining Cla	rtifies that he has im in the following	caused to be loc g quarter section	cated the RMW 27	-
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
MW, ME	*8	31 N	52E	W.O.W.	
in Eureka	County,	Nevada, on the	day of	MARCH , 19 97	-•
\wedge		nd mailing address	and the second s	is:	
LAME	TTZ NC	rzel, De	AN STI	TZEL .	
CARL	EN NEV.	89822			
from the point of disc together with 500 general course of the	overy (monumer feet on each s lode or vein is f	nt of location), at ide of the monumerom the	which the Noticent of location a	r monument are as follows:	he
Location	<u>M</u>	arkings		<u>Description</u>	
No. 1: 5W	<u>Cor</u>	* 2		000 POST	_
No. 3: NE		1. 3 R. 4	2×2 \	WOOD POST	_
No. 4: <u>SE</u> No. 5:	=/ 🔀	10.			
No. 6:		ob side center or C	orner monumen	t is marked as described above	bу
	ALTAG. (e.g	. metai tags, pain	Oil postsy.	~	
The work of le	\ \.	d of making a clai	1 1	ded in NRS 517.040.	
Dated this	21st day	of APRTI	19 97	<u></u>	
BY: (Agen		on Dulyon	R	ECORDINA'S STAMPAGE 460 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE RECURATOF 97 APR 21 PM 4: 10	1
			*	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEES Q	5 0
Suggested Form - No Nevada-Lode Certif	evada Departme	ent of Minerals on - NRS 51 BORK	307 PAGE 4 6 (166739	

166740

LODE MINING CLAIM

		HODE MILITIO O			
	AV CONCERN.				
TO ALL WHOM IT M	AI CONCERN.			stadeba RANI	サフ の
The Under	signed hereby ce Lode Mining Cla	rtifies that he has aim in the followin	caused to be loc g quarter section	eated the <u>RMW</u> n(s):	
	_	Township	Range	Meridian	
1/4	Section				
MWNE	*8	3111	52E	W.D.W.	
					
				$\overline{}$	40.00
in EUREKA	County	, Nevada, on the _	day of _	MARCH	, 19 97.
	M1	and mailing addres	s of the locator	is:	
·		ZEL, DEAN		<u>-</u> L. _\	
LAMR	3211	EEL, DERIN			
<u>P.O. 1</u>	EN, NEY, 8	19822			.\ .
	•				100 E
The Claim is	approximately 1	so feet long	and <u>600</u> feet 10 feet in a	wide, such that 1,2	direction
is claimed in a to	JTHEK L 1		which the Motic	o of Location was I	oosted.
from the point of di together with 300 general course of the	feet on each	side of the monum	ent of location to the	and center line of the	direction.
general course of tr	le lode or veill is	rkings on each side	e center or corne	er monument are as	follows:
The number,)	Description	4.
Location	! <u>!</u>	Markings	\ \ \ \ \	/1 0	
No. 1: SW		e#1	2×2	WOOD POST	
No. 2: NA No. 3: NE		R.* 2	2×2	WOOD POST	
No. 4: 5E		12 # 30	2.42	INDOO POST	
No. 5: No. 6:	-/ /-				**
No. 0.		ach side center Or	corner monumen	t is marked as desc	ribed above by
		.g. metai tags, pai	if Oil hoarsy	100	
The work of	f location consist	ed of making a cla	aim map as provi	ded in NRS 517.040	•
Dated this	\\	of APRIL	, 19 <u>a</u>		
		4	1		* * * * *
SIGNATURE OF L	OCATOR	mai cour	5 */ F	ECORDER'S STAM	P PAGE 46/
/ /			/•	OFFICIAL RE	CORDS REQUEST OF
BY:	ent)		#	Comson	Stille

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals
Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NEWEGO PAGE 46

97 APR 21 PM 4:71

EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEES

166740

166741

TO.	ALL	WHOM	IT	MAY	CONCERN:
-----	-----	-------------	----	-----	----------

The Unders	igned hereby cer Lode Mining Cla	rtifies that he has im in the following	caused to be log g quarter sectio	cated the RMW Z9
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian
NE	*8	31 N	52E	M.O.M.
in Eureka	County,	Nevada, on the	20 day of	APREL , 19 97.
CAMP		nd mailing address		is:
(20.	EN NEV.	89822		
from the point of disc together with 500 general course of the	covery (monumer feet on each s lode or vein is f	direction and nt of location), at ide of the monum rom theORTH	which the Noticent of location and the KRLY to the	and center line of the Claim. The
		arkings		Description
Location	<u> </u>	± \	2 ×2 >	loop POST
No. 1: SN No. 2: NW	COR		2×2	VOOD POST
No. 3: <u>NE</u> No. 4: <u>SE</u>		#3 R*4	2,2	WOOD POST
No. 5:	ot = ot			
SCRERENG ME	MLTAG. (e.g	. metal tags, pain	t on posts).	t is marked as described above by
The work of l	ocation consiste	d of making a clai	m map as provi	ded in NRS 517.040.
Dated this	21st day	or APRTL	19 97	 *
SIGNATURE OF LO	CATORLOM	n Stitle	R	ECORDER'S STAMP PAGE 46 Z
BY:			/	RECORDED AT THE RECUEST OF
(Agen			*	97 APR 21 PA 4: 17
			•	EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO FEES
Suggested Form - N Nevada-Lode Certif	evada Departme icate of Locatio	nt of Minerals n - 1988/63 7050p/	16E462	166741

LODE MINING CLAIM

166742

LO YFF MHOW II. WY	I CONCERN.			5 /	サフハ
The Unders	igned hereby cer Lode Mining Cla	rtifies that he has im in the followin	caused to be loc g quarter section	ated the RMW	
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
NE	*8	314	52E	W.0.W.	
<u> </u>					
in Eureka	County,	Nevada, on the	ZOTT day of _	APRIL	_, 19 97.
	The name a	nd mailing addres	s of the locator i	is: \ \	
CAMRO	N STET	ZEL, DEAN	STITZE	<u> </u>	
P.O. 12	24			1	\
	N, NEV. 8	•			\ .
The Claim is	pproximately 1	feet long direction and	and <u>Coo</u> feet feet in a	wide, such that 1,4	feet direction
from the point of disc	covery (monume	nt of location), at	which the Notic	e of Location was p and center line of th	osted.
ranaral course of the	loge or vein is i	TOTH THE TOOK THE	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
The number, l	ocation and mar	kings on each sid	e center or corne	r monument are as	Iollows:
Location	<u>N</u>	larkings		Description	· ,
No. 1: SW	<u> </u>	e* \	2×2 2×2	WOOD POST	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
No. 2: 1/4/ No. 3: NE	Co	R# 2 R# 3	2×2	WOOD POST	
No. 4: 5E No. 5:	_/ _	K#17	<u> </u>	1000 Tast	
No. 6:	7 /		/		sibad above by
As erected of	n the ground, ea	ch side center or g. metal tags, pai	corner monumen nt on posts).	t is marked as descr	LIDEG SPOAC DA
The work of	location consiste	ed of making a cla	aim map as provi	ded in NRS 517.040	•
Dated this	Z ST day	Λ	19 97	_• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1.75
SIGNATURE OF LO	CATOR	ptitense	X • • • • ;	ECORDER'S STAM	* * * * * Povor*// **
/ /			7	おお茶取(オカ・クー・	ORDS ORDS PROJEST OF A
BY:(Ager	nt)			97 APR 21 PM	firmet
		>	* , ,	EUREKA COUNTY M.N. REBALEATI. I FILE NO:	NEVADA RECORDER FEE\$ 9.50
Suggested Form - 1	Jevada Departm	ent of Mineralsus	n 7 PAGE 4 6 3	4 COM 40	•
Nevada-Lode Certi	ficate of Locati	on - NRS 517.050		166742	